
41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 UKR 90.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.800
7.950

2
0.0013.8

8.050 527.900
! 11.8 8.000 0.00
8.100 8.200 1

14.4
30.950

0.008.350 8.200 0.00
27.900

13.2
29.300

Q2 GER 88.650VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.000
8.100

1
0.0013.7

8.200 7.850 9
12.4

28.500
0.008.250 8.300 0.00

17.850
14.0

30.150

Q3 BUL 87.400NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.600
8.050

3
0.0013.3

8.250 128.350
12.1 8.050 0.00
8.200 8.050 4

! 13.1
29.450

0.008.300 7.550 0.00
336.100

11.0
24.650

Q4 ITA 86.900RAFFAELI Sofia 29.600
8.200

4
0.0013.3

8.100 427.950
11.9 8.050 0.00
8.000 8.050 6

13.1
29.250

0.008.100 8.200 0.00
47.450

12.4
28.050

Q5 ITA 85.700DRAGAS Tara 28.000
8.000

10
0.0012.3

7.700 7.900 2
13.8

29.850
0.008.150 8.100 0.00

67.650
12.1

27.850

Q6 CYP 85.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.250
7.850

8
0.0012.8

7.600 327.950
12.0 7.900 0.00
8.050 7.950 3

13.6
29.500

0.007.950 7.900 0.00
77.550

12.3
27.750

Q7 ISR 85.550SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.450
8.150

5
0.0013.2

8.100 627.500
11.8 8.050 0.00
7.650 7.350 15

! 11.7
27.200

0.008.150 8.200 0.00
37.900

12.5
28.600

Q8 POL 85.050LEWINSKA Liliana 28.450
7.950

7
0.0012.7

7.800 2325.300
9.8 7.850 0.00
7.650 7.800 8

12.6
28.700

0.008.300 8.050 0.00
57.650

12.2
27.900

Q9 BUL 84.400BREZALIEVA Eva 28.750
7.950

6
0.0012.9

7.900 727.150
11.4 7.900 0.00
7.850 7.800 10

! 12.6
28.500

0.008.100

Q10 UKR 82.300KARIKA Polina 26.400
7.650

21
0.0011.5

7.250 1026.900
10.8 8.050 0.00
8.050 8.050 7

12.8
29.000

0.008.150 7.950 0.00
136.900

11.2
26.050

Q11 ESP 82.300GONZALEZ Lucia 27.300
7.700

12
0.0012.0

7.600 827.150
11.7 7.650 0.00
7.800 7.800 11

12.2
27.850

0.007.850 7.550 -1.20
695.800

8.9
21.050
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 GER 81.800SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.000
7.400

14
0.0011.9

7.700 228.050
12.6 7.750 0.00
7.700

7.750 -0.30
107.100

12.2
26.750

Q13 TUR 80.800EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.950
7.900

15
0.0011.9

7.150 1426.100
! 11.0 7.550 0.00
7.550 8.000 13

11.7
27.750

0.008.050 7.550 0.00
176.650

11.4
25.600

Q14 HUN 80.750PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.650
7.700

18
0.0011.4

7.550 1226.750
11.3 7.800 0.00
7.650 7.700 14

11.8
27.350

0.007.850 7.450 0.00
227.150

10.6
25.200

Q15 ROU 80.000LICA Amalia 27.550
8.050

11
0.0011.9

7.600 2524.900
9.8 7.600 0.00
7.500 7.100 26

10.6
25.700

0.008.000 7.900 0.00
87.450

! 11.4
26.750

Q16 ISR 79.750MUNITS Daniela 2025.700
11.0 7.450 -0.30
7.550 7.650 12

12.4
27.850

0.007.800 7.950 0.00
117.250

11.0
26.200

Q17 FRA 78.750RAMONATXO Lily 26.750
7.500

16
0.0011.7

7.550 1525.950
10.9 7.550 0.00
7.500 7.550 21

11.1
26.050

0.007.400 7.550 0.00
267.450

10.1
25.100

Q18 POL 78.550HEICHEL Emilia 25.550
7.450

32
0.0011.1

7.000 1925.750
10.7 7.600 0.00
7.450 7.100 22

11.1
26.050

0.007.850 7.600 0.00
97.350

11.8
26.750

Q19 CYP 77.950AVGOUSTI Maria 26.300
7.600

23
0.0011.2

7.500 1825.750
10.7 7.550 0.00
7.500 7.300 24

11.1
25.900

0.007.500 7.550 0.00
287.100

10.3
24.950

Q20 FRA 77.850MILLON Maena 26.550
7.500

19
0.0011.6

7.450 2425.200
10.3 7.450 0.00
7.450 7.500 20

11.0
26.100

0.007.600 7.550 0.00
327.200

9.9
24.650

Q21 ROU 77.750VERDES Andreea 26.450
7.900

20
0.0011.0

7.550 1625.900
10.5 7.600 0.00
7.800 7.000 47

9.7
24.400

0.007.700 7.700 0.00
187.200

10.5
25.400

Q22 FIN 77.050KALLIO Lia 25.350
7.500

33
0.0010.3

7.550 3524.350
9.6 7.550 0.00
7.200 7.400 23

! 11.2
26.000

0.007.400 7.300 0.00
156.900

11.5
25.700
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q23 GBR 76.750EKIMOVA Marfa 25.650
7.600

29
0.0010.6

7.450 3924.050
9.1 7.600 0.00
7.350 7.550 19

10.9
26.150

0.007.700 7.600 0.00
277.250

10.1
24.950

Q24 ESP 76.700PICO Daniela 27.250
7.750

13
0.0012.1

7.400 6.700 30
! 11.5

25.250
0.007.050 7.650 -0.30

376.350
10.5

24.200

Q25 EST 76.600VAHER Anette 25.800
7.400

25
0.0011.2

7.200 4223.550
9.6 7.100 0.00
6.850 7.200 18

11.8
26.200

0.007.200 7.450 0.00
347.050

10.1
24.600

R126 FIN 76.450PIIROINEN Emmi 23.900
7.050

49
0.0010.2

6.650 1725.850
10.8 7.650 0.00
7.400 7.050 36

10.6
25.000

0.007.350 7.350 -0.30
167.250

! 11.3
25.600

R227 POR 76.400ARAUJO Rita 24.900
7.450

37
0.0010.6

6.850 2824.750
10.5 7.400 0.00
6.850 6.800 25

11.2
25.750

0.007.750 7.600 0.00
146.950

11.2
25.750

R328 EST 76.200VALASEVITS Valeria 23.050
7.000

60
-0.6010.5

6.150 3324.600
10.1 7.150 0.00
7.350 7.500 17

11.5
26.400

0.007.400 7.300 0.00
217.200

10.7
25.200

29 LAT 76.100LEBEDEVA Alise 25.350
7.400

34
0.0010.6

7.350 2924.650
9.8 7.450 0.00
7.400 6.800 46

10.5
24.500

0.007.200 7.650 0.00
127.450

11.0
26.100

30 SUI 75.650GRUENIGER Lauren 25.750
7.150

28
0.0011.2

7.400 2125.650
10.9 7.350 0.00
7.400 5.350 59

10.3
22.600

0.006.950 7.150 0.00
366.900

10.2
24.250

31 GRE 75.300LYTRA Panagiota 25.550
7.300

31
0.0010.8

7.450 3124.600
9.8 7.300 0.00
7.500 7.000 37

10.3
24.950

0.007.650 7.450 0.00
297.350

10.0
24.800

32 LTU 75.250TRICOLICI Milana 25.300
7.300

35
0.0010.8

7.200 2624.850
10.6 7.000 0.00
7.250 7.250 32

10.8
25.100

0.007.050 6.800 0.00
567.100

8.5
22.400

33 CRO 75.000ARTIC Tamara 25.750
7.550

27
0.0010.7

7.500 3824.150
9.4 7.450 0.00
7.300 7.300 31

10.3
25.100

-0.057.550 7.500 0.00
467.000

8.8
23.300
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 HUN 74.750WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.350
7.600

22
0.0011.2

7.550 3224.600
9.6 7.550 0.00
7.450 6.650 49

9.9
23.800

0.007.250

35 NOR 74.650JUUL MOELLER Josephine 26.750
7.250

17
0.0012.0

7.500 5622.550
8.8 7.350 0.00
6.400 6.600 27

11.2
25.350

0.007.550 7.050 0.00
605.850

9.3
22.200

36 SLO 74.450KRASOVEC Brigita 26.000
7.400

24
0.0011.4

7.200 2225.600
10.8 7.400 0.00
7.400

7.150 0.00
536.500

9.2
22.850

37 ARM 74.250ASRIIAN Milena 24.950
6.950

36
0.0010.9

7.100 2724.800
10.5 6.950 0.00
7.350 6.900 45

10.5
24.500

0.007.100 7.000 0.00
446.950

9.5
23.450

38 AZE 74.200SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.250
7.250

40
0.00! 9.6

7.400 5222.750
8.4 7.200 0.00
7.150 7.050 41

10.2
24.750

0.007.500 7.500 0.00
237.100

10.6
25.200

39 SUI 73.650CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.100
7.500

44
0.009.5

7.100 3624.250
9.5 7.500 0.00
7.250 7.400 40

9.9
24.750

0.007.450 7.200 0.00
317.350

10.1
24.650

40 CZE 73.250NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.150
7.250

57
0.009.3

6.600 3724.200
9.2 7.600 0.00
7.400 7.450 39

9.9
24.800

0.007.450 7.550 0.00
356.900

9.8
24.250

41 CZE 73.050HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.250
7.450

55
0.008.7

7.100 3024.650
10.1 7.450 0.00
7.100

7.550 0.00
247.400

10.2
25.150

42 MNE 72.800DRAGOVIC Nina 24.850
7.450

38
0.0010.3

7.100 5322.700
8.0 7.350 0.00
7.350 7.350 29

10.4
25.250

0.007.500 6.950 -0.65
744.800

7.0
18.100

43 MDA 72.700BULAT Sofia 23.250
7.400

56
0.009.3

6.550 7.200 28
10.8

25.300
0.007.300 7.600 0.00

387.150
9.4

24.150

44 BEL 72.650BIJNENS Maya 24.050
7.150

46
0.009.6

7.300 4523.450
9.2 7.100 0.00
7.150 6.900 53

9.3
23.400

0.007.200 7.500 0.00
257.250

10.4
25.150
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

45 AUT 72.400MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.250
7.150

41
0.0010.0

7.100 4123.550
9.1 7.150 0.00
7.300 7.000 44

10.5
24.600

0.007.100

46 GBR 72.200HILL Nicole 23.900
7.350

48
0.009.5

7.050 6521.400
8.7 6.300 0.00
6.400 7.250 43

10.3
24.600

0.007.050 7.200 0.00
437.200

9.3
23.700

47 GRE 72.050STOLERIU Constantina 24.100
6.700

43
0.0010.1

7.300 4623.350
9.3 6.800 0.00
7.250 7.250 42

10.1
24.600

0.007.250

48 MDA 71.650BEZNOS Emily 24.150
7.200

42
0.0010.0

6.950 5922.150
8.7 7.100 -0.05
6.400

7.300 0.00
197.050

11.0
25.350

49 GEO 71.600KAJAIA Mariami 23.750
7.100

50
0.009.5

7.150 5422.600
8.6 6.800 0.00
7.200 6.500 57

9.7
23.150

0.006.950 7.350 0.00
307.250

10.1
24.700

50 POR 71.550PINHEIRO Joana 3424.550
10.0 7.200 0.00
7.350 6.000 58

9.9
23.050

-0.307.450 7.400 0.00
426.750

9.8
23.950

51 LTU 71.450RAZOKAITE Skaiste 21.100
6.950

70
-0.308.3

6.150 4323.450
9.0 7.150 0.00
7.300 7.400 35

10.5
25.000

0.007.100 6.750 0.00
496.950

9.3
23.000

52 NOR 70.950RICHTER Mathilde 23.100
6.950

58
0.009.0

7.150 5522.600
8.7 7.100 0.00
6.800 7.000 38

10.4
24.950

0.007.550 7.200 0.00
526.300

9.4
22.900

53 TUR 70.900OSKAY Deniz 22.450
7.400

65
0.008.3

6.750 4423.450
9.0 7.250 0.00
7.200 7.400 34

10.0
25.000

0.007.600 7.200 0.00
596.550

8.6
22.350

54 AND 70.300MIQUEL Berta 21.700
6.900

69
0.007.9

6.900 4023.550
9.0 7.200 0.00
7.350 6.600 54

9.5
23.300

0.007.200 7.350 0.00
456.800

9.3
23.450

55 SMR 69.950ROSSI Camilla 25.800
7.200

26
0.0011.6

7.000 6121.750
7.8 7.050 0.00
6.900 6.350 68

8.2
21.200

0.006.650 7.050 0.00
576.750

8.6
22.400
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

56 SLO 69.850POLAK Ela 23.550
7.250

53
0.009.9

6.400 6021.900
8.7 6.800 0.00
6.400 6.450 55

9.7
23.200

-0.057.100 7.400 0.00
477.100

8.6
23.100

57 SVK 69.500SARANOVA Tereza 6221.650
8.0 6.400 0.00
7.250 6.550 50

10.2
23.800

0.007.050 7.250 0.00
407.200

9.6
24.050

58 SRB 69.200LEKOVIC Nikolina 20.550
6.550

72
0.008.1

5.900 6421.550
8.5 6.800 0.00
6.250 7.250 51

9.7
23.600

-0.306.950 7.100 0.00
417.050

9.9
24.050

59 LAT 68.700IVANOVA Evelina 23.050
6.900

59
0.009.4

6.750 6321.600
8.7 6.900 -0.30
6.300 5.850 64

8.8
21.450

0.006.800 7.400 -0.05
397.200

9.5
24.050

60 SWE 67.900SHEREMEY Elina 21.850
6.300

67
0.008.5

7.050 5722.350
8.4 7.000 0.00
6.950 6.800 56

9.2
23.150

0.007.150 7.050 -0.05
586.700

8.7
22.400

61 CRO 67.800RAMADANI Gresa 23.700
7.150

51
0.009.6

6.950 5022.850
8.8 7.050 0.00
7.000 6.200 67

9.0
21.250

-0.606.650 6.800 0.00
676.650

7.6
21.050

62 SVK 67.300BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 24.500
7.300

39
0.0010.1

7.100 6.550 61
8.3

21.650
0.006.800 7.050 0.00

665.700
8.4

21.150

63 SMR 66.850CASALI Gioia 23.000
7.250

61
0.009.1

6.650 5822.150
7.9 7.350 0.00
6.900 5.600 72

8.4
20.650

-0.306.950 7.100 0.00
626.600

8.0
21.700

64 SWE 65.450ENGSTRAND Josefine 21.950
7.000

66
0.008.9

6.050 7019.950
6.8 7.150 0.00
6.000 6.700 52

9.6
23.550

0.007.250 7.000 0.00
715.300

7.3
19.600

65 NED 65.400WERNER Anne 4923.000
9.2 6.900 0.00
6.900 6.250 66

8.2
21.350

0.006.900 6.950 -0.70
686.500

8.3
21.050

66 LUX 65.300MEYSEMBOURG Elena 20.800
6.800

71
-0.308.2

6.100 5122.750
8.4 7.100 0.00
7.250 6.350 69

8.4
21.150

0.006.400 7.100 0.00
646.700

7.6
21.400
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

67 AUT 64.800MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.500
7.100

54
0.009.5

6.900 7318.400
6.9 6.600 -0.60
5.500

6.900 0.00
516.800

9.2
22.900

68 NED 64.650GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.800
6.800

64
0.009.3

6.700 6721.000
7.6 6.550 0.00
6.850 6.250 71

8.1
20.850

0.006.500

69 BEL 64.300VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.850
6.850

62
0.009.0

7.000 6820.900
7.3 6.800 0.00
6.800 6.100 74

6.7
19.300

0.006.500 6.950 0.00
706.400

7.2
20.550

70 LUX 64.000DIDERICH Lola 18.750
6.600

73
0.006.9

5.250 4823.100
9.1 6.900 0.00
7.100 6.950 65

8.1
21.400

0.006.350 6.650 0.00
726.450

6.4
19.500

71 GER 56.500PUSCH Lada 927.150
11.7 7.800 0.00
7.650 7.950 5

13.6
29.350

0.007.800

72 BIH 55.000BECIROVIC Amila 16.000
6.050

75
-0.304.9

5.350 5.700 73
8.2

19.850
-0.606.550 6.650 0.00

736.000
6.5

19.150

73 GEO 52.300TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.650
7.450

30
0.0010.8

7.400 7.600 16
11.6

26.650
0.007.450

74 BIH 50.650HUSKANOVIC Esma 17.300
6.300

74
0.006.6

4.400 7516.500
4.5 5.900 0.00
6.100

6.300 0.00
755.450

5.1
16.850

75 AZE 49.100IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.000
7.100

47
0.009.5

7.400 7.150 33
10.6

25.100
0.007.350

76 AZE 46.150JAFAROVA Zahra 4723.150
9.4 7.150 0.00
6.600

7.400 0.00
506.700

8.9
23.000

77 NED 45.600VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.850
7.100

63
0.009.4

6.350
7.200 -0.10

547.150
8.5

22.750
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

78 ARM 44.900SARGSYAN Silva 23.550
7.100

52
0.009.5

6.950
7.100 0.00

656.050
8.2

21.350

79 AUT 43.700NEUMANN Julia 7.150 60
8.0

22.250
0.007.100 7.100 0.00

636.250
8.1

21.450

80 GEO 43.450KVANTALIANI Nino 6621.350
8.4 6.700 0.00
6.250

6.750 0.00
616.250

9.1
22.100

81 ARM 41.600AVETISYAN Julieta 6919.950
7.4 6.650 -0.30
6.200 6.350 62

8.4
21.650

0.006.900

82 SVK 41.300BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 21.850
6.450

68
0.008.7

6.700 7119.450
7.6 6.000 -0.30
6.150

83 MDA 40.750SLIOMSKAIA Polina 7219.300
6.2 6.550 0.00
6.550 6.100 63

8.3
21.450

0.007.050

84 BIH 35.250BENIC Iva 7417.850
5.2 6.450 0.00
6.200 5.500 75

5.9
17.400

0.006.000

85 ISR 28.150RONA Lian 28.150
7.850

9
0.0012.3

8.000

86 ITA 26.900TAGLIETTI Alice 1126.900
11.6 7.650 0.00
7.650

87 ESP 26.500BAUTISTA Alba 1326.500
10.7 8.050 0.00
7.750

88 BUL 25.350STOYANOVA Dara
7.600 -0.30

206.750
11.3

25.350
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

89 CZE 24.250STANKOVA Tereza 6.550 48
10.3

24.250
0.007.400

90 POR 24.100FREITAS Carolina 24.100
7.550

45
0.009.8

6.750

91 GRE 23.050TSOLA Lydia Fylachti
7.150 0.00

486.700
9.2

23.050

92 HUN 22.600LOVASZ Luca Flora
7.100 0.00

556.900
8.6

22.600

93 SLO 21.150VALANT Dora 5.400 70
9.3

21.150
0.006.450

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.35012.11 BUL Q8.050

7.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.05012.62 GER Q7.750

8.050TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.95012.03 CYP Q7.900

8.000RAFFAELI Sofia 27.95011.94 ITA Q8.050

8.100ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 27.900! 11.85 UKR Q8.000

7.650SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.50011.86 ISR Q8.050

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 27.15011.47 BUL Q7.900

7.800GONZALEZ Lucia 27.15011.78 ESP Q7.650

7.650PUSCH Lada 27.15011.79 GER R17.800

8.050KARIKA Polina 26.90010.810 UKR R28.050

7.650TAGLIETTI Alice 26.90011.611 ITA R37.650

7.650PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.75011.312 HUN 7.800

7.750BAUTISTA Alba 26.50010.713 ESP 8.050

7.550EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.100! 11.014 TUR 7.550

7.500RAMONATXO Lily 25.95010.915 FRA 7.550

7.800VERDES Andreea 25.90010.516 ROU 7.600

7.400PIIROINEN Emmi 25.85010.817 FIN 7.650

7.500AVGOUSTI Maria 25.75010.718 CYP 7.550

7.450HEICHEL Emilia 25.75010.719 POL 7.600

7.550MUNITS Daniela 25.70011.020 -0.30ISR 7.450

7.400GRUENIGER Lauren 25.65010.921 SUI 7.350

7.400KRASOVEC Brigita 25.60010.822 SLO 7.400

7.650LEWINSKA Liliana 25.3009.823 POL 7.850

7.450MILLON Maena 25.20010.324 FRA 7.450

7.500LICA Amalia 24.9009.825 ROU 7.600

7.250TRICOLICI Milana 24.85010.626 LTU 7.000

7.350ASRIIAN Milena 24.80010.527 ARM 6.950

6.850ARAUJO Rita 24.75010.528 POR 7.400

7.400LEBEDEVA Alise 24.6509.829 LAT 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.65010.130 CZE 7.450

7.500LYTRA Panagiota 24.6009.831 GRE 7.300

7.450WIESNER Hanna Panna 24.6009.632 HUN 7.550

7.350VALASEVITS Valeria 24.60010.133 EST 7.150

7.350PINHEIRO Joana 24.55010.034 POR 7.200

7.200KALLIO Lia 24.3509.635 FIN 7.550

7.250CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.2509.536 SUI 7.500

7.400NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.2009.237 CZE 7.600

7.300ARTIC Tamara 24.1509.438 CRO 7.450

7.350EKIMOVA Marfa 24.0509.139 GBR 7.600

7.350MIQUEL Berta 23.5509.040 AND 7.200

7.300MIRONSKAYA Arina 23.5509.141 AUT 7.150

6.850VAHER Anette 23.5509.642 EST 7.100

7.300RAZOKAITE Skaiste 23.4509.043 LTU 7.150

7.200OSKAY Deniz 23.4509.044 TUR 7.250

7.150BIJNENS Maya 23.4509.245 BEL 7.100

7.250STOLERIU Constantina 23.3509.346 GRE 6.800

6.600JAFAROVA Zahra 23.1509.447 AZE 7.150

7.100DIDERICH Lola 23.1009.148 LUX 6.900

6.900WERNER Anne 23.0009.249 NED 6.900

7.000RAMADANI Gresa 22.8508.850 CRO 7.050

7.250MEYSEMBOURG Elena 22.7508.451 LUX 7.100

7.150SEYIDZADE Kamilla 22.7508.452 AZE 7.200

7.350DRAGOVIC Nina 22.7008.053 MNE 7.350

7.200KAJAIA Mariami 22.6008.654 GEO 6.800

6.800RICHTER Mathilde 22.6008.755 NOR 7.100

6.400JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.5508.856 NOR 7.350

6.950SHEREMEY Elina 22.3508.457 SWE 7.000

6.900CASALI Gioia 22.1507.958 SMR 7.350
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.400BEZNOS Emily 22.1508.759 -0.05MDA 7.100

6.400POLAK Ela 21.9008.760 SLO 6.800

6.900ROSSI Camilla 21.7507.861 SMR 7.050

7.250SARANOVA Tereza 21.6508.062 SVK 6.400

6.300IVANOVA Evelina 21.6008.763 -0.30LAT 6.900

6.250LEKOVIC Nikolina 21.5508.564 SRB 6.800

6.400HILL Nicole 21.4008.765 GBR 6.300

6.250KVANTALIANI Nino 21.3508.466 GEO 6.700

6.850GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 21.0007.667 NED 6.550

6.800VERSTAPPEN Alessia 20.9007.368 BEL 6.800

6.200AVETISYAN Julieta 19.9507.469 -0.30ARM 6.650

6.000ENGSTRAND Josefine 19.9506.870 SWE 7.150

6.150BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 19.4507.671 -0.30SVK 6.000

6.550SLIOMSKAIA Polina 19.3006.272 MDA 6.550

5.500MIRONSKAYA Dina 18.4006.973 -0.60AUT 6.600

6.200BENIC Iva 17.8505.274 BIH 6.450

6.100HUSKANOVIC Esma 16.5004.575 BIH 5.900

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.00013.71 GER Q8.100

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.80013.82 UKR Q7.950

8.250NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.60013.33 BUL Q8.050

8.100RAFFAELI Sofia 29.60013.34 ITA Q8.200

8.100SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.45013.25 ISR Q8.150

7.900BREZALIEVA Eva 28.75012.96 BUL Q7.950

7.800LEWINSKA Liliana 28.45012.77 POL Q7.950

7.600TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.25012.88 CYP Q7.850

8.000RONA Lian 28.15012.39 ISR R17.850

7.700DRAGAS Tara 28.00012.310 ITA R28.000

7.600LICA Amalia 27.55011.911 ROU R38.050

7.600GONZALEZ Lucia 27.30012.012 ESP 7.700

7.400PICO Daniela 27.25012.113 ESP 7.750

7.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.00011.914 GER 7.400

7.150EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.95011.915 TUR 7.900

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 26.75011.716 FRA 7.500

7.500JUUL MOELLER Josephine 26.75012.017 NOR 7.250

7.550PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.65011.418 HUN 7.700

7.450MILLON Maena 26.55011.619 FRA 7.500

7.550VERDES Andreea 26.45011.020 ROU 7.900

7.250KARIKA Polina 26.40011.521 UKR 7.650

7.550WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.35011.222 HUN 7.600

7.500AVGOUSTI Maria 26.30011.223 CYP 7.600

7.200KRASOVEC Brigita 26.00011.424 SLO 7.400

7.200VAHER Anette 25.80011.225 EST 7.400

7.000ROSSI Camilla 25.80011.626 SMR 7.200

7.500ARTIC Tamara 25.75010.727 CRO 7.550

7.400GRUENIGER Lauren 25.75011.228 SUI 7.150

7.450EKIMOVA Marfa 25.65010.629 GBR 7.600
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.400TSULUKIDZE Elene 25.65010.830 GEO 7.450

7.450LYTRA Panagiota 25.55010.831 GRE 7.300

7.000HEICHEL Emilia 25.55011.132 POL 7.450

7.550KALLIO Lia 25.35010.333 FIN 7.500

7.350LEBEDEVA Alise 25.35010.634 LAT 7.400

7.200TRICOLICI Milana 25.30010.835 LTU 7.300

7.100ASRIIAN Milena 24.95010.936 ARM 6.950

6.850ARAUJO Rita 24.90010.637 POR 7.450

7.100DRAGOVIC Nina 24.85010.338 MNE 7.450

7.100BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 24.50010.139 SVK 7.300

7.400SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.250! 9.640 AZE 7.250

7.100MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.25010.041 AUT 7.150

6.950BEZNOS Emily 24.15010.042 MDA 7.200

7.300STOLERIU Constantina 24.10010.143 GRE 6.700

7.100CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.1009.544 SUI 7.500

6.750FREITAS Carolina 24.1009.845 POR 7.550

7.300BIJNENS Maya 24.0509.646 BEL 7.150

7.400IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.0009.547 AZE 7.100

7.050HILL Nicole 23.9009.548 GBR 7.350

6.650PIIROINEN Emmi 23.90010.249 FIN 7.050

7.150KAJAIA Mariami 23.7509.550 GEO 7.100

6.950RAMADANI Gresa 23.7009.651 CRO 7.150

6.950SARGSYAN Silva 23.5509.552 ARM 7.100

6.400POLAK Ela 23.5509.953 SLO 7.250

6.900MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.5009.554 AUT 7.100

7.100HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.2508.755 CZE 7.450

6.550BULAT Sofia 23.2509.356 MDA 7.400

6.600NOVAKOVA Nikola 23.1509.357 CZE 7.250

7.150RICHTER Mathilde 23.1009.058 NOR 6.950
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.750IVANOVA Evelina 23.0509.459 LAT 6.900

6.150VALASEVITS Valeria 23.05010.560 -0.60EST 7.000

6.650CASALI Gioia 23.0009.161 SMR 7.250

7.000VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.8509.062 BEL 6.850

6.350VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.8509.463 NED 7.100

6.700GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.8009.364 NED 6.800

6.750OSKAY Deniz 22.4508.365 TUR 7.400

6.050ENGSTRAND Josefine 21.9508.966 SWE 7.000

7.050SHEREMEY Elina 21.8508.567 SWE 6.300

6.700BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 21.8508.768 SVK 6.450

6.900MIQUEL Berta 21.7007.969 AND 6.900

6.150RAZOKAITE Skaiste 21.1008.370 -0.30LTU 6.950

6.100MEYSEMBOURG Elena 20.8008.271 -0.30LUX 6.800

5.900LEKOVIC Nikolina 20.5508.172 SRB 6.550

5.250DIDERICH Lola 18.7506.973 LUX 6.600

4.400HUSKANOVIC Esma 17.3006.674 BIH 6.300

5.350BECIROVIC Amila 16.0004.975 -0.30BIH 6.050

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 30.95014.41 UKR Q8.350

7.900DRAGAS Tara 29.85013.82 ITA Q8.150

7.950TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.50013.63 CYP Q7.950

8.050NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.450! 13.14 BUL Q8.300

7.950PUSCH Lada 29.35013.65 GER Q7.800

8.050RAFFAELI Sofia 29.25013.16 ITA Q8.100

8.050KARIKA Polina 29.00012.87 UKR Q8.150

7.800LEWINSKA Liliana 28.70012.68 POL Q8.300

7.850VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.50012.49 GER R18.250

7.800BREZALIEVA Eva 28.500! 12.610 BUL R28.100

7.800GONZALEZ Lucia 27.85012.211 ESP R37.850

7.650MUNITS Daniela 27.85012.412 ISR 7.800

8.000EMIR Hatice Gokce 27.75011.713 TUR 8.050

7.700PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.35011.814 HUN 7.850

7.350SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.200! 11.715 ISR 8.150

7.600TSULUKIDZE Elene 26.65011.616 GEO 7.450

7.500VALASEVITS Valeria 26.40011.517 EST 7.400

7.200VAHER Anette 26.20011.818 EST 7.200

7.550EKIMOVA Marfa 26.15010.919 GBR 7.700

7.500MILLON Maena 26.10011.020 FRA 7.600

7.550RAMONATXO Lily 26.05011.121 FRA 7.400

7.100HEICHEL Emilia 26.05011.122 POL 7.850

7.400KALLIO Lia 26.000! 11.223 FIN 7.400

7.300AVGOUSTI Maria 25.90011.124 CYP 7.500

6.800ARAUJO Rita 25.75011.225 POR 7.750

7.100LICA Amalia 25.70010.626 ROU 8.000

6.600JUUL MOELLER Josephine 25.35011.227 NOR 7.550

7.200BULAT Sofia 25.30010.828 MDA 7.300

7.350DRAGOVIC Nina 25.25010.429 MNE 7.500
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.700PICO Daniela 25.250! 11.530 ESP 7.050

7.300ARTIC Tamara 25.10010.331 -0.05CRO 7.550

7.250TRICOLICI Milana 25.10010.832 LTU 7.050

7.150IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.10010.633 AZE 7.350

7.400OSKAY Deniz 25.00010.034 TUR 7.600

7.400RAZOKAITE Skaiste 25.00010.535 LTU 7.100

7.050PIIROINEN Emmi 25.00010.636 FIN 7.350

7.000LYTRA Panagiota 24.95010.337 GRE 7.650

7.000RICHTER Mathilde 24.95010.438 NOR 7.550

7.450NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.8009.939 CZE 7.450

7.400CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.7509.940 SUI 7.450

7.050SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.75010.241 AZE 7.500

7.250STOLERIU Constantina 24.60010.142 GRE 7.250

7.250HILL Nicole 24.60010.343 GBR 7.050

7.000MIRONSKAYA Arina 24.60010.544 AUT 7.100

6.900ASRIIAN Milena 24.50010.545 ARM 7.100

6.800LEBEDEVA Alise 24.50010.546 LAT 7.200

7.000VERDES Andreea 24.4009.747 ROU 7.700

6.550STANKOVA Tereza 24.25010.348 CZE 7.400

6.650WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.8009.949 HUN 7.250

6.550SARANOVA Tereza 23.80010.250 SVK 7.050

7.250LEKOVIC Nikolina 23.6009.751 -0.30SRB 6.950

6.700ENGSTRAND Josefine 23.5509.652 SWE 7.250

6.900BIJNENS Maya 23.4009.353 BEL 7.200

6.600MIQUEL Berta 23.3009.554 AND 7.200

6.450POLAK Ela 23.2009.755 -0.05SLO 7.100

6.800SHEREMEY Elina 23.1509.256 SWE 7.150

6.500KAJAIA Mariami 23.1509.757 GEO 6.950

6.000PINHEIRO Joana 23.0509.958 -0.30POR 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.350GRUENIGER Lauren 22.60010.359 SUI 6.950

7.150NEUMANN Julia 22.2508.060 AUT 7.100

6.550BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 21.6508.361 SVK 6.800

6.350AVETISYAN Julieta 21.6508.462 ARM 6.900

6.100SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.4508.363 MDA 7.050

5.850IVANOVA Evelina 21.4508.864 LAT 6.800

6.950DIDERICH Lola 21.4008.165 LUX 6.350

6.250WERNER Anne 21.3508.266 NED 6.900

6.200RAMADANI Gresa 21.2509.067 -0.60CRO 6.650

6.350ROSSI Camilla 21.2008.268 SMR 6.650

6.350MEYSEMBOURG Elena 21.1508.469 LUX 6.400

5.400VALANT Dora 21.1509.370 SLO 6.450

6.250GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 20.8508.171 NED 6.500

5.600CASALI Gioia 20.6508.472 -0.30SMR 6.950

5.700BECIROVIC Amila 19.8508.273 -0.60BIH 6.550

6.100VERSTAPPEN Alessia 19.3006.774 BEL 6.500

5.500BENIC Iva 17.4005.975 BIH 6.000

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.850VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.15014.01 GER Q8.300

7.900ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.30013.22 UKR Q8.200

7.900SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.60012.53 ISR Q8.200

7.450RAFFAELI Sofia 28.05012.44 ITA Q8.200

7.650LEWINSKA Liliana 27.90012.25 POL Q8.050

7.650DRAGAS Tara 27.85012.16 ITA Q8.100

7.550TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.75012.37 CYP Q7.900

7.450LICA Amalia 26.750! 11.48 ROU Q7.900

7.350HEICHEL Emilia 26.75011.89 POL R17.600

7.100SIMAKOVA Anastasia 26.75012.210 -0.30GER R27.750

7.250MUNITS Daniela 26.20011.011 ISR R37.950

7.450LEBEDEVA Alise 26.10011.012 LAT 7.650

6.900KARIKA Polina 26.05011.213 UKR 7.950

6.950ARAUJO Rita 25.75011.214 POR 7.600

6.900KALLIO Lia 25.70011.515 FIN 7.300

7.250PIIROINEN Emmi 25.600! 11.316 -0.30FIN 7.350

6.650EMIR Hatice Gokce 25.60011.417 TUR 7.550

7.200VERDES Andreea 25.40010.518 ROU 7.700

7.050BEZNOS Emily 25.35011.019 MDA 7.300

6.750STOYANOVA Dara 25.35011.320 -0.30BUL 7.600

7.200VALASEVITS Valeria 25.20010.721 EST 7.300

7.150PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.20010.622 HUN 7.450

7.100SEYIDZADE Kamilla 25.20010.623 AZE 7.500

7.400HAVLIKOVA Karolina 25.15010.224 CZE 7.550

7.250BIJNENS Maya 25.15010.425 BEL 7.500

7.450RAMONATXO Lily 25.10010.126 FRA 7.550

7.250EKIMOVA Marfa 24.95010.127 GBR 7.600

7.100AVGOUSTI Maria 24.95010.328 CYP 7.550

7.350LYTRA Panagiota 24.80010.029 GRE 7.450
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.250KAJAIA Mariami 24.70010.130 GEO 7.350

7.350CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.65010.131 SUI 7.200

7.200MILLON Maena 24.6509.932 FRA 7.550

6.100NIKOLOVA Stiliana 24.65011.033 BUL 7.550

7.050VAHER Anette 24.60010.134 EST 7.450

6.900NOVAKOVA Nikola 24.2509.835 CZE 7.550

6.900GRUENIGER Lauren 24.25010.236 SUI 7.150

6.350PICO Daniela 24.20010.537 -0.30ESP 7.650

7.150BULAT Sofia 24.1509.438 MDA 7.600

7.200IVANOVA Evelina 24.0509.539 -0.05LAT 7.400

7.200SARANOVA Tereza 24.0509.640 SVK 7.250

7.050LEKOVIC Nikolina 24.0509.941 SRB 7.100

6.750PINHEIRO Joana 23.9509.842 POR 7.400

7.200HILL Nicole 23.7009.343 GBR 7.200

6.950ASRIIAN Milena 23.4509.544 ARM 7.000

6.800MIQUEL Berta 23.4509.345 AND 7.350

7.000ARTIC Tamara 23.3008.846 CRO 7.500

7.100POLAK Ela 23.1008.647 SLO 7.400

6.700TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 23.0509.248 GRE 7.150

6.950RAZOKAITE Skaiste 23.0009.349 LTU 6.750

6.700JAFAROVA Zahra 23.0008.950 AZE 7.400

6.800MIRONSKAYA Dina 22.9009.251 AUT 6.900

6.300RICHTER Mathilde 22.9009.452 NOR 7.200

6.500KRASOVEC Brigita 22.8509.253 SLO 7.150

7.150VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.7508.554 -0.10NED 7.200

6.900LOVASZ Luca Flora 22.6008.655 HUN 7.100

7.100TRICOLICI Milana 22.4008.556 LTU 6.800

6.750ROSSI Camilla 22.4008.657 SMR 7.050

6.700SHEREMEY Elina 22.4008.758 -0.05SWE 7.050
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41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550OSKAY Deniz 22.3508.659 TUR 7.200

5.850JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.2009.360 NOR 7.050

6.250KVANTALIANI Nino 22.1009.161 GEO 6.750

6.600CASALI Gioia 21.7008.062 SMR 7.100

6.250NEUMANN Julia 21.4508.163 AUT 7.100

6.700MEYSEMBOURG Elena 21.4007.664 LUX 7.100

6.050SARGSYAN Silva 21.3508.265 ARM 7.100

5.700BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 21.1508.466 SVK 7.050

6.650RAMADANI Gresa 21.0507.667 CRO 6.800

6.500WERNER Anne 21.0508.368 -0.70NED 6.950

5.800GONZALEZ Lucia 21.0508.969 -1.20ESP 7.550

6.400VERSTAPPEN Alessia 20.5507.270 BEL 6.950

5.300ENGSTRAND Josefine 19.6007.371 SWE 7.000

6.450DIDERICH Lola 19.5006.472 LUX 6.650

6.000BECIROVIC Amila 19.1506.573 BIH 6.650

4.800DRAGOVIC Nina 18.1007.074 -0.65MNE 6.950

5.450HUSKANOVIC Esma 16.8505.175 BIH 6.300

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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